5"/6™ Grade Girls Volleyball
2018 - 2019

Date Opponent Location Time
Tuesday- Jan. 8 Corpus Christii — 5% on Dangerous Eastview 5:00/6:00
Corpus Christi - 6™ on Ridiculous (5"/6™ Grade)
Tuesday- Jan. 15 Eureka—5" on Dangerous Eastview 6:00/7:00
Tri-Valley 2 - 6th - on Fearless (5"/6™ Grade)
Tuesday - Jan. 22 St. Mary’s — 5" on Dangerous Eastview 5:00/7:00
Tri-Valley 1 - 6™ on Ridiculous (5""/6™ Grade)
Saturday- Jan. 26 Flanagan Home 10:00
(5"/6" Grade)
Tuesday- Jan. 29 Hudson 1 —5" on Dangerous Eastview 5:00/7:00
Evans - 6" on Irresistible (5"/6™ Grade)
Friday- Feb. 1 Saunemin Saunemin 5:30/6:30
(5"/6" Grade)
Tuesday- Feb. 5 Heyworth—5th on Dangerous Eastview 5:00/7:00
Eureka - 6™ on Dangerous (5"/6™ grade)
Thursday- Feb. 7 Christian Life Academy Home 6:00
(5"/6" Grade)
Tuesday- 12 Lexington 2 — 5% on Dangerous Eastview 5:00/6:00
Lexington - 6™ on Fearless (5th/6th Grade)
Tuesday- Feb. 19 Hudson 2 - 5™ on Dangerous Eastview 5:00/7:00
Metcalf - 6™ on Irresistible (5"/6™ Grade)
Tuesday- Feb. 26 Tri-Valley 2 - 5" on Dangerous Eastview 5:00/7:00
Bloomington- 6" on Irresistible (5th/6th Grade)
Sat.-Thur. Feb.23-28 IESA 7" Grade Regional TBA TBA
Sat.-Thur. Mar.2-7 IESA 8" Grade Regional TBA TBA




